

Mentioned

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6714-6715 OF 2001

HAKIM SINGH (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SANEHI (DEAD)BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pannalal, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. R.D. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the case is

adjourned by four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master