

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6714-6715 OF 2001

HAKIM SINGH (DEAD) BY LRS.
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

RAM SANEHI (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K.Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master